44
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2676TCUK
Global FRL and P3Y Series
P31, P32, P33 Series
Compact Filter / Regulators
Port

NPT 9
P32 Semi-Precision Filter / Regulators – Compact
Ordering Information:
Air quality: Within ISO 8573-1: 2010 Class 6 (Particulates)
Port
Size
Description /
Relieving
Bowl /
Drain Type ‡ Part Number
1/4" 125 psig (8 bar) Poly / Manual P32EB12EGMPNNP
1/4" 125 psig (8 bar) Poly / Auto P32EB12EGAPNNP
1/4" 125 psig (8 bar) Metal / Manual P32EB12ESMPNNP
1/4" 125 psig (8 bar) Metal / Auto P32EB12ESAPNNP
3/8" 125 psig (8 bar) Poly / Manual P32EB13EGMPNNP
3/8" 125 psig (8 bar) Poly / Auto P32EB13EGAPNNP
3/8" 125 psig (8 bar) Metal / Manual P32EB13ESMPNNP
3/8" 125 psig (8 bar) Metal / Auto P32EB13ESAPNNP
1/2" 125 psig (8 bar) Poly / Manual P32EB14EGMPNNP
1/2" 125 psig (8 bar) Poly / Auto P32EB14EGAPNNP
1/2" 125 psig (8 bar) Metal / Manual P32EB14ESMPNNP
1/2" 125 psig (8 bar) Metal / Auto P32EB14ESAPNNP
Operating Information
Flow capacity*:  1/4, 3/8, 1/2	 75 scfm (35 dm3/s, ANR)
Effect of supply 		  0.6 psig (0.04 bar) for
pressure variation		  25 psig (1.7 bar) change in P1